
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-102

Wed, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  Ulina I.V.  45-220
Mon, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Regulatory Framework of Nuclear and Radiation Safety  K-306
Mon, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Scientific Research  Glebov V.B.  dep.5
Wed, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Principles of Nuclear and Radiational Security  Savander V.I.  E-409A
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  31-200
Wed, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Elect Accounting Computerization Systems for the Control of Nuclear Materials

 Kondakov V.V.  K-805
Thu, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-212
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Methods and Procedures for Records and Control of Nuclear Materials

 Smirnov V.E.  31-210
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Optimization and Vulnerability Analysis in Physical Protection of Nuclear Materials

 Izmaylov A.V.  E-409A
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Accounting Computerization Systems for the Control of Nuclear Materials

 K-806
Fri, 09 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Optimization and Vulnerability Analysis in Physical Protection of Nuclear Materials

 Izmaylov A.V.  E-409A
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods and Procedures for Records and Control of Nuclear Materials

 Smirnov V.E.  31-210
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Nuclear and Radiational Security  Savander V.I.  E-409A
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  31-200


